## EXHIBIT C

DMSLIBRARY01\30193479.v2

Received by NSD/FÄRA Registration Unit 04/06/2017 6:28:03 PM

	Dale A Armstrong	10661 Dingman Road, Guys Mills, Crawford
		Unifed States, 16327
		. <u></u>
4.	Strike out if inapplicable term	
	A member's interest in the company	is to be evidenced by a certificate of membership interest.

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 04/06/2017 6:28:03 PM

## PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS**

Entity# : 6503968 Date Filed : 01/31/2017 Effective Date : 02/01/2017 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

## Certificate of Organization Domestic Limited Liability Company (15 Pa.C.S. § 8913)

Name Frank Anton Ort	an .		
Address 155 Wilson Drive		- · · · · ·	-
City	State	Zip Code	
Lancaster	PA	17603	

Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the left.

## Fee: \$125.00

In compliance with the requirements of 15 Pa.C.S. § 8913 (relating to certificate of organization), the undersigned desiring to organize a limited liability company, hereby certifies that:

1.	The name of the limited liabil liability company" or abbrevi Armstrong & Associates LLC	lation):	or is required	, i.e., "company",	, "limited" or "limited
2.	The (a) address of the limited	liability company's ir	nitial registere	d office in this Co	mmonwealth or (b) name
	of its commercial registered of	flice provider and the	county of ven	ue is:	
	(a) Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
-	10661 Dingman Road	<b>Guys Mills</b>	PA	16327	Crawford
<b>c/</b> 0	:				
	The name and address, includ	ling street and numbe	r, if any, of <del>c</del> a	ch organizer is (a	ll organizers must sign og
3.	page 2):				
3.	page 2): Name		Address		
3.	·			nan Road , Guys .	Mills , Crawford , PA ,

PENN File: January 31, 2017 Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 04/06/2017 6:28:03 PM Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 04/06/2017 6:28:03 PM DSCB: 15-8913-2

Management of the company is vested in a manager or managers.	
6. The specified effective date, if any is: (month date year hour, if any) month date year hour, if any	

8. For additional provisions of the certificate, if any, attach an 8½ x 11 sheet.

.

	ESTIMONY WHEREOF, the organizer(s) has ) signed this Certificate of Organization this
31	daý of January , 2017 .
	Dale A Armstrong
	Signature